you are hereby requested to remit the above amount within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of issuance of this demand

notice.

1. Abutting Road Width (in meters): 12'0

2. Total Floor Area (in Sq' meters): 4128'30

3. Height of the Building(in meters): 21'95

4. Type of Principal Occupancy: Residential

5. Demand Amount(in INR): 17957 (Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Seven) ' '' ,'

Mode of PaYment

You ire requested to dePos it the above demand fees under the Head of Account OOTO-60'1 09'001 -1 4(0070- Other

Administrative Service, 60-1 09-Fi re Protection of Control, 001 - Fees Under the West Bengal Fire Services Act, 14 -